

BID TABULATION

PROJECT - KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY WIDENING - FORD ISLAND FERRY LANDING

ACCESS ROAD TO AIEA INTERCHANGE

PROJECT NO -F-090-1(14)

TYPE CODE - 6201, Y060, PE, ROW

ISLAND OAHU

DATE ADVERTISED - SEPTEMBER 20, 1968

BIDS OPENED - OCTOBER 17, 1968

COMPLETION TIME - EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	MARK CONSTR INC		PACIFIC CONTRACTOR INC				DEPT OF TRA STATE O
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
13.01	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	1850.00	CU YD	6.00	11100.00	22.00	40700.00			15.00
14.01	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION OTHER THAN AT BRIDGES	103.00	CU YD	20.00	2060.00	28.00	2884.00			10.00
14.40	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION FOR RETAINING WALLS	50.00	CU YD	20.00	1000.00	33.00	1650.00			10.00
20A.10	UNTREATED BASE FOR PIPE FOUNDATION (WATER SYSTEM)	21.00	CU YD	15.00	315.00	18.00	378.00			12.00
23.01	WATERING	320.00	MG	6.00	1920.00	5.00	1600.00			4.00
24.02	SELECT BORROW SUBBASE COURSE	1680.00	SQ YD	6.00	10080.00	5.40	9072.00			3.60
26.02	UNTREATED BASE	1590.00	SQ YD	3.50	5565.00	3.60	5724.00			2.25
30.01	MEDIUM CURING LIQUID ASPHALT (MC-30) FOR PRIME COAT	560.00	GAL	0.40	224.00	0.35	196.00			0.30
39.03	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MIX NO. III	385.00	TON	17.00	6545.00	18.00	6930.00			13.00
39.05	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MIX NO. V	73.00	TON	17.00	1241.00	18.00	1314.00			13.00
46.101	CLASS A-1 CONCRETE OTHER THAN IN BRIDGES	8.00	CU YD	180.00	1440.00	320.00	2560.00			120.00
46.140	CLASS A-1 CONCRETE IN RETAINING WALLS		L.S.	0.00	38622.00	0.00	23822.00			0.00
46.201	CLASS B-1 CONCRETE OTHER THAN IN BRIDGES	35.00	CU YD	70.00	2450.00	92.00	3220.00			80.00
46.600	CONCRETE SEAL AT STA. 268+00		L.S.	0.00	500.00	0.00	460.00			0.00
46.620	RECONSTRUCTION OF PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS		L.S.	0.00	1500.00	0.00	3729.00			0.00
48.01	REINFORCING STEEL OTHER THAN IN BRIDGES	4565.00	LB	0.20	913.00	0.30	1369.50			0.20
48.40	REINFORCING STEEL IN RETAINING WALLS		L.S.	0.00	200.00	0.00	300.00			0.00
70.020	TYPE B CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE CURB	120.00	LIN FT	4.50	540.00	4.20	504.00			3.00
70.030	TYPE C CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE CURB	15.00	LIN FT	5.00	75.00	4.20	63.00			6.00
70.040	TYPE D CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE CURB	1700.00	LIN FT	4.00	6800.00	4.20	7140.00			3.00
76A.01	REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4500.00	SQ FT	1.00	4500.00	0.75	3375.00			0.80
80A.01	TYPE B CONCRETE BARRIER	925.00	LIN FT	30.00	27750.00	28.00	25900.00			25.00
80.12A1	DOUBLE METAL GUARD RAIL WITH CONCRETE POSTS	340.00	LIN FT	12.00	4080.00	14.95	5083.00			12.00
80.15A2	DOUBLE METAL GUARD RAIL WITH STEEL POSTS	340.00	LIN FT	10.00	3400.00	9.95	3383.00			10.00
88.080	7-FEET CHAIN LINK FENCE ON CONCRETE									
89A.01	RETAINING WALL	620.00	LIN FT	4.00	2480.00	4.15	2573.00			7.00
	REMOVING, CLEANING AND RETURNING EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE TO U.S. NAVY	610.00	LIN FT	3.00	1830.00	2.10	1281.00			0.30
97.03	STANDARD WATER VALVE BOX, INCLUDING REMOVING, CLEANING, PAINTING AND REINSTALLING EXISTING VALVE BOX FRAME AND COVER	1.00	EACH	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00			50.00
98.61	REMOVING, CLEANING, PAINTING AND REINSTALLING C.I. FRAME AND COVER FOR NAVY TELEPHONE MANHOLE	2.00	EACH	100.00	200.00	120.00	240.00			50.00
98.62	REMOVING, CLEANING AND RETURNING EXISTING NAVY TELEPHONE MH FRAME AND COVER	1.00	EACH	100.00	100.00	66.00	66.00			25.00
99.71	ADJUSTING HTCO MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER TO NEW GRADE	3.00	EACH	300.00	900.00	175.00	525.00			75.00
99.72	ADJUSTING NAVY TELEPHONE MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER TO NEW GRADE	1.00	EACH	300.00	300.00	197.00	197.00			75.00
99.78	ADJUSTING NAVY WATER MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER TO NEW GRADE	1.00	EACH	300.00	300.00	146.00	146.00			75.00

BID TABULATION
PROJECT - KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY WIDENING - FORD ISLAND FERRY LANDING
ACCESS ROAD TO AIEA INTERCHANGE
PROJECT NO -F-090-1(14)
TYPE CODE - 6201, Y060, PE, ROW

ISLAND DAHU
DATE ADVERTISED - SEPTEMBER 20, 1968
BIDS OPENED - OCTOBER 17, 1968
COMPLETION TIME - EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	MARK CONSTR INC		PACIFIC CONTRACTOR INC				DEPT OF TRAN STATE OF
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			UNIT PRICE
100.1036	FURNISHING AND INSTALLING 6-INCH CAST IRON PIPE (CLASS 250)	27.00	LIN FT	15.00	405.00	6.60	178.20			5.00
100.1640	FURNISHING AND INSTALLING CAST IRON FITTINGS	350.00	LB	1.00	350.00	0.75	262.50			0.50
100.4171	REMOVING, CLEANING, PAINTING, AND REINSTALLING 6-INCH GATE VALVE	1.00	EACH	100.00	100.00	51.00	51.00			70.00
100.4670	REMOVING, CLEANING, PAINTING, AND REINSTALLING FIRE HYDRANT	2.00	EACH	100.00	200.00	108.00	216.00			100.00
100.4776	REMOVING, CLEANING, PAINTING AND REINSTALLING 6-INCH CAST IRON TEE	1.00	EACH	100.00	100.00	50.00	50.00			50.00
106.902	TRANSPLANTING TREES	4.00	EACH	300.00	1200.00	400.00	1600.00			150.00
107.41	REFLECTOR MARKER WITH POST	2.00	EACH	25.00	50.00	25.00	50.00			15.00
107.43	REFLECTOR MARKER (HORIZONTAL) WITH POST	1.00	EACH	20.00	20.00	25.00	25.00			20.00
107.51	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN WITH POST	5.00	EACH	75.00	375.00	95.00	475.00			50.00
107.61	ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY, TYPE A	1.00	EACH	25.00	25.00	117.00	117.00			120.00
111.80	RESET FORD ISLAND FERRY SIGN ON WOOD POSTS	1.00	EACH	100.00	100.00	261.00	261.00			100.00
111.81	RESET REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN AND POST	1.00	EACH	50.00	50.00	37.00	37.00			30.00
111.82	RESET REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN ONTO WOOD POST	1.00	EACH	75.00	75.00	18.00	18.00			50.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				142080.00		159825.20			
	ALTERNATE									
	DEDUCT MORE EXPENSIVE ITEM									
	GROUP A									
	Item 80.12 A1			\$4080.00	-\$4080.00	\$5083.00	-\$5083.00			\$4080.00
	Item 80.15 A2			3400.00		3383.00				3400.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$138,000.00		\$154,742.20			
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.									
	 DESIGN ENGINEER									